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Early Childhood Matters 
10 a.m. — 12 p.m. 

Mondays 
June 13 – August 18 

(Ages Birth - 5) 

Storytime 
10:30 a.m. 
Tuesdays 

 
4 p.m. 

Saturdays 
(Ages Birth - 5) 

Teen Time 
4 p.m. — 6 p.m. 

Thursdays 
(Ages 13 - 17) 

Minecraft 360: Build Zone 
4p.m. — 6 p.m. 

Thursday, May 26 
Thursday, June 23 

(Ages 10 - 17) 

Robotics 
4 p.m. — 6 p.m.  

Thursday, June 16 
Thursday, July 14 

(Ages 10 - 17) 

Drones 
2 p.m. 

Saturday, June 25 
(Ages 13 - Adult) 

Let’s Play Ball!: A Jugar con la 
Pelota! 

4 p.m. 
Saturday, June 25 

(Ages 6 - 12) 

Let the Sun Shine In 
4 p.m. 

Thursday, June 30 
(Ages 13 - 17) 

Rules of the Road 
1 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 5 
(Ages 5 - 10) 

TECH Truck 
4 p.m. — 6 p.m. 
Saturday, July 9 

(All Ages) 

Girl’s Inc. Presents: Literacy 
Camp 

10 a.m. — 2 p.m. 
Mon., July 11 — Thu., July 14 

(Ages 6 - 10) 
Registration Required 

Girl’s Inc. Presents: Fashion 
Camp 

10 a.m. — 2 p.m. 
Mon., July 18 — Thu., July 21 

(Ages 10 - 12) 
Registration Required 
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Take Note: The Olympic Press 
in Rio 

2 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. 
Monday, July 18 

(Ages 6 - 12) 

Mother Goose Games 
10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, August 2 
(Birth - 5) 

 

 

Circuits 
4 p.m. — 5:30 p.m. 
Thursday, July 21 

(Ages 10 - 17) 

Real(ationships): The Truth 
Behind Teen Dating and 
Healthy Relationships 

4 p.m. 
Thursdays, Aug. 4, 11, 18, 25 

(Ages 13 - 17) 
Registration Required 

 

 

Child Care Classes—For Teens 
1 p.m. — 5 p.m. 

Wed., July 27 & Thu., July 28 
Registration Recommended 

The Incredible Bubble Show: 
Olympic Celebration 

4 p.m. 
Saturday, August 20 

(Ages 6 - 12) 

 

 


